
28 - 31 July 2019 

Sunway Mega Lanes, Sunway Pyramid, Bandar Sunway, Petaling Jaya 

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM A 
 

NAME OF ASSOCIATION: 

 

Name of Bowlers 

 MEN WOMEN YOUTH BOYS YOUTH GIRLS 

1     
2     

3     

4     
 

Name OF Managers / Coaches 

MANAGER   

COACH   
 

Flight Information Form (For Sabah and Sarawak) 

Arrival Date Arrival Time Flight No. Departure Date Departure Time Flight No. 

      
 

Please return this form to MTBC by Fax No: 03-7492 3227 or email to 

administrator@mtbc.org.my not later than 14 July 2019 

 

 

Signature & Chop      Date 

ASTRO 32nd INTER-STATE  

BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 

mailto:administrator@mtbc.org.my

